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e s CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

SUMMARY PAGE
{Plcase Print or Type)

Section 1

Name of Candidate or Politeal Commugtes and Chairperson Oftice Sought (iF candidine), 4 isirig fif moy) ET i
Home PAC Mg WPy — 1 RS

._\mmf_‘ Address O Cheek o eddress change. City and Zip Home Phone \_\"-.ll'k Phone |
6206 N.Discover Ste A Boise Id 83713 Cor - 87 7-3550.

A - —ta e < &

Mame o1 Politival Treasurer OThT

__ JoAnn Crawford LA —

Mailing Address O Check il adibress change. City and Zip Home Phone L“"nﬂ. P
6206 N, Discovery Ste A Beoise Id 83713 TS50

Section H
TYPE OF REPORT
Directions: To indicate the type of report being filed, {ill in the appropriate dates and check the appropriate box(es). See the
instructional manuat for reporting periods and due dates.

This report is for the period from 10/ 01 /06 _through _ 10 / 22 / 06

[ 7 Day Pre-Primary Report [ 30 Day Post-Primary Report O ©Octoher 10 Pre-General Reporl
Gd 7 Day Pre-General Report ] 30 Day Post-General Report [0 Annual Report
O Semi-Annudd Report (Statewide Candidates Only)

[« this Report an amendment?  [] Yes [0 No Is this a Termination Report? ] Yes ] No

Section 11 STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES

Directions: Tt you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the stateiment helow, fill in
the appropriate dates and sign this report. Be sure to carry forward the appropriate "Calendar Year to Date” figures in Column 11,
Section [V,

[ 1 hereby centity that 1 have reeeived no contributions and hiave made no expenditures during this reporting period

from _ / / throngh__ _ / /|
Section IV SUMMARY
To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Column | COLUMN I COLUMN II
figures to the Column 11 figures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand Junuary 1, This Year= § OXXXXXX 5 8911._43
Line 20 Enter Cash Balance at Close of Last Reporting Period®# $12,207 .88 S XXXXXX
fine 3 Towl Contributions (Enter amount from pagze 2) $ 1,658.00 $ 19,403
Line 4; Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) 513,865,88 $ 28,314.43
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from page 2) s 7,305.00 § 21,753,.55
Line 6 Cash Balance at Close of Period (Subtract line 5 from line 4)+= 5 6,560.88 $ _6_1_ 5_6_0_£8_
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date 3 S

“This sume hgure shonld be entered on line 1 of &1l reports filed this calendar year.
“#You must report the cash an hand «wt both the beginning of the reponing period and the close of the reporting period.
Note that the ¢losing cash bulanee for the carrent reporting period appears on the next report as beginning cash on hand.

Section ¥ CERTIFICATION
Return This Report To: R . __
Ben Ysursa | LSepn N @ Ve v tﬁ'—’ [ céi, hereby certify that the information
Seeretury of State st of Paliicel Tresirer)

in this report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as

o (B

viduature of Political Treasurer

PO Box 83720

Boise 11) 83720-0080 required by law.

phone: (208) 334-2852
fax: (208) 334-2282

Page ]



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

Name of Candidate or Committee Report Covering the Period
Foom__ [/ /1w /

UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
Contributions of Fifty Dollars ($50.(0) or Less This Period

Total Total
Number A Amount § 728

UNITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Expenditures of Less Than Twenty-Five Dollars ($25.00) This Period

Total Total

Number 1 Amount $ 5.00
Total This Period
__ Number of Schedule A pages Attached
Contributions
Unitemized Contributions (S50 and less} from top of page $ 728
Iterized Contributions (total all Schedule A shects) 3 930
Total Contributions (also enter this figure on page 1, Section [V, line 3) $ 1658
___ Number of Schedule B pages Attached
Expenditures
Unieniized Expenditures (less than $25) from top of page i
B liemized Expenditures (1ota) all Schedule B sheets) b3 7300
Expenditures to Reduce Accounts Payvable (total all Schedule C-2Bs - Payment this Period)} 5 5
Tota} Expenditures (also cnter this figure on page |, Section IV, line 5) 5 7305
_ . Number of Schedule C-2B pages Attached
" Incurred Expenditures
Outstanding Balance from previous period (from previous report, page 1, Section 1V, line 7)) 3
I Amount Incurred this period (Total all Schedule C-2Bs - Amount Incurred this Period) + %
Subtotal =
Payment this Period (Total all C-2Bs - Payment this Period) - %
Total Ouwtstanding Balance at close of this period (enter on page 1, Section IV, line 7) =%
____ Number of Schedule C-2A pages Attached
Pledged Contributions
Amount Pledged this Period $

[£]

Pag



1:53 PM
10/31/06
Accrual Basis

Schedule A
Conltributions

Golf

Total Golf

TOTAL

Key Club

HOME PAC -IBCA

Transaction Detail By Account

Date Num

October 2006

Name

Clr

10/16/2006 3002

10/16/2006 5960

1016 4912

Johnson Custom Homes

Teepee Creek Construction

Wills, Inc.

Total

Amount

600.00

150.00
750.00

750.00

$180.00

$930.00

Page 1 of 1



1:12PM
10/31/06
Accrual Basis

Schedule B
Page 1 of 2

Contributions

HOME PAC -IBCA

Transaction Detail By Account

Date

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2008

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

10/16/2006

October 2006

Name Memo

CAMPAIGN FOR BUTCH OTTER

P.O. Box 1456 Boise 83701

Campaign for Jim Risch

5400 S. Cole Rd. Bosie 83709
campaign for Eric Anderson

28544 Highway 57 Priest Lake 83856
Campaign for George Eskridge

P.O. box 112 Dover, ID 83825
Campaign For Joyce Broadsword

P.O. Box 76 Cocolalla, ID 83813
Carmpaign For John Goedde

525 B. West Harrison Ave, Coeur d'Alene 83814
CAMPAIGN FOR MARGE CHADDERDON
109 Lakeview Dr. Coeur D'alene 83814
CAMPAIGN FOR BOB NONINI

5875 W. Harbor Dr. Coeur d'Alene 83814
Campaign For Jim Hammond

747 N. Dundee Post Falls 83854
CAMPAIGN FOR FRANK HENDERSCN
362 S, Ponderosa Loop Post Falls,
CAMPAIGN FOR JOE STEGNER

216 Prospect Blvd. Lewiston 83501
Campaign Fer Ken Roberls

P.O. Box 1-3 McCall ID 83638
Campaign For Darrel Bolz

3412 College Ave. Caldwell 83605
CAMPAIGN FOR BRAD LITTLE

PO Box 488 Emmett, ID 83817
Campaign For Curt McKenzie

1911 Candlewood Dr. Nampa 83686
CAMPAIGN FOR GARY COLLINS

2019 East Massachusetis Nampa ;83686
CAMPAIGN FOR PATTI ANNE LODGE
P.O. Box 96 Huston 83630

Campaign For Brent Crane

1217 W. Hawaii Ave. Nampa 83686
CAMPAIGN FOR STAN BASTIAN

1369 E. Nest View Ct. Eagle 83616
Campaign for Raut Labrador

1846 W. Rush Rd. Eagle 836I6
CAMPAIGN FOR MARK SNODGRASS
1406 N. Leslie Way Meridian 83842
CAMPAIGN FOR JOHN ANDREASON
5120 Mountain View Dr. Boise 83704
CAMPAIGN FOR MAX BLACK

3731 Buckingham Dr. Boise

Amount
N

500.00

500.00

200.00

150.00

200.00

300.00

200.00

200.00

100.00

150.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

260.00

150.00

200.00

250.60

150.00

200.00

140.00

200.00

500.00

500.00

Page 1 of 2



1:12 PM
10/31/06
Accrual Basis

Home Pac
Schedule B
Page 2 of 2

Total Contributions

TOTAL

HOME PAC -IBCA

Transaction Detail By Account

October 2006
Date Num Name Memo Amount

10/16/2006 CAMPAIGN FOR JANET MILLER 150.00
5707 W, Randolph Dr. Boise 83705

10/16/2006 CAMPAIGN FOR DEBBIE FIELD 250.00
3236 Chickory Way Boise 83706

10/16/2006 CAMPAIGN FOR JULIE ELLSWORTH 150.00
P.O. Box 668 Boise 83701

10/16/2006 Campaign for Rich Wills 150.00
P.0. Box 602 Glenns Ferry 83623

10/16/2006 CAMPAIGN FOR TOM GANNCN 200.00
4180 N. 1572 E. Buhl 83316

10/16/2006 campaign for Bert Stevenson 150.00
1099 N. 400 W, Rupert 83350

10/16/2006 CAMPAIGN FOR ELAINE SMITH 200.00
37589 Heron Paocatelle 83201

10/16/2006 Campaign For Rich Kirkham 100.00
8088 N. Prospector Hollow Pocatello 83201

10/16/2006 Campaign For Jim Guthrie 100.00
425 W. Goodencugh McCammon 83250

10/16/2006 CAMPAIGN FOR BART DAVIS 200.00
2638 So, Vellin Cr. Idaho Falls 83402

10/16/20086 CAMPAIGN FOR JACK BARRACLOUGH 130.00
3018 Westmoreland Circle {dahc Falls 83402

10/19/2006 CAMPAIGN FOR KATHIE GARRETT 150.00
3227 Crescent Rim Dr. Bojse 83708 7,300.00

7,300.00
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